
Nov
em

be
r 2

3, 
20

24
, 4

:14
 pmКОНСУМАТИВИ > Тонери

Samsung CLT-P406C 4-pk CYMK Toner Crtg

Модел : SU375A
Samsung CLT-P406C 4-pk CYMK Toner Crtg
Съвместимост: for CLP-360/CLP-365 CLX-3300/CLX-3305/
C410W C460W C460FW
  Цвят: CYMK
  Други: OLD number CLT-P406C/ELS

Цена : 409.25 лв. с ДДС

Наличност: Този продукт е бил добавен в нашия каталог на  Пн 10 юни, 2024
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